Essais Canadiens Olympique et Paralympique
Montreal, QC \
27 mars - 1 avril 2012
NATATION V' (RBEC)
Event 55 1apPr2012 4x100m 4-Nages Femmes Slowest Heat(s)

Results Summary CORRECTED

Synthése des résultats

EVENT NO. 55
Record Splits NOC (Relay) Location Date
WR 3:52.19 58.98 2:03.10 2:59.38  CHN - P.r. Of China Roma (ITA) 1 AUG 2009
NR 4:05.89 1:02.03 2:10.88 3:10.18  CAN - Ubc Dolphins Swim Club Victoria (CAN) 2 APR 2011
Rank Heat Lane NOC/Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Time
Behind
1 3 4 VAND - Vancouver Dolphins 4:16.87
SUMMERS McKenzie 0.62 32.51 1:08.26 1:08.26
THOMPSON Laura 0.34 33.11 1:12.75 2:21.01
THOMAS Noemie 0.05 28.19 59.82 3:20.83
HARLEY Brittney 0.09 26.74 56.04 4:16.87
2 3 7 CAMO - Club Aquatique MontrEal 4:17.49 0.62
LELLI Leticia 0.56 31.80 1:04.72 1:04.72
JEAN-LACHAPELLE M. 0.23 33.02 1:11.91 2:16.63
CIGNA Frédérique 0.32 29.41 1:02.82 3:19.45
MAINVILLE Ariane 0.21 27.70 58.04 4:17.49
3 3 2 UOFA - Uofa Pandas And Bears 4:18.36 1.49
SPROULE Sasha 0.60 32.53 1:07.23 1:07.23
VOYTECHEK Kayla 0.33 33.45 1:12.59 2:19.82
MILLER Erin 0.26 27.62 1:00.26 3:20.08
MIELNICHUK Bobbie 0.27 27.89 58.28 4:18.36
4 3 6 IS - Island Swimming 4:19.40 2.53
ELLIS Naomi 0.60 32.38 1:06.63 1:06.63
MANN Jennifer 32.70 1:10.21 2:16.84
BRADLEY Heidi 0.40 30.05 1:04.45 3:21.29
PADINGTON Taylor 0.30 28.05 58.11 4:19.40
5 2 2 OSC - Olympian Swim Club 4:19.67 2.80
MORGAN Jennifer 0.70 32.44 1:06.24 1:06.24
GONZALEZ Esther 0.29 34.40 1:12.66 2:18.90
FLOWERS Emily 0.33 29.39 1:03.58 3:22.48
KREMER Paige 0.14 26.95 57.19 4:19.67
6 3 8 CAMO - Club Aquatique MontrEal 4:19.81 2.94
STANWORTH-BELLEVILLE K. 0.70 32.80 1:06.98 1:06.98
HEVEY Sarah-Lee 0.19 33.51 1:12.04 2:19.02
BELLEAU Emilie 0.35 29.29 1:03.54 3:22.56
LEMIEUX Roxane 0.23 27.30 57.25 4:19.81
7 3 1 EKSC - Edmonton Keyano Swim Clu 4:21.32 4.45
GILLESPIE Lauren 0.74 32.44 1:06.60 1:06.60
PIERSE Patricia 0.35 34.64 1:13.43 2:20.03
BIBAULT Devon 1.73 28.89 1:01.97 3:22.00
SAROUKIAN Sophia 0.26 28.55 59.32 4:21.32
8 2 1 OAK - Oakville Aquatic Club 4:21.53 4.66
CARTY Danielle 0.65 31.42 1:05.11 1:05.11
OLDERSHAW Marni 0.46 34.50 1:13.60 2:18.71
ASSMAN Erin 0.28 30.25 1:05.06 3:23.77
MISSIUNA Sharalynn 0.18 27.56 57.76 4:21.53
9 2 3 GMAC - Guelph Marlin Aquatic CI 4:24.16 7.29
STAMP Katherine 0.67 32.62 1:08.78 1:08.78
STAMP Erin 0.33 34.33 1:14.10 2:22.88
CROMWELL Micayley 0.43 29.65 1:03.59 3:26.47
PAYNE Chantique 0.33 27.18 57.69 4:24.16
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Essais Canadiens Olympique et Paralympique
Montreal, QC \
NATATION 27 mars - 1 avril 2012 RBC
CANADA ———
Event 55 1apPr2012 4x100m 4-Nages Femmes Slowest Heat(s)
Rank Heat Lane NOC/Name R.T. 50m 100m Time  p time
ehind
10 2 5 MEGO - Club De Natation MEgophi 4:25.30 8.43
WARE Lydia 0.60 32.09 1:06.09 1:06.09
GODIN Marie-Laurence 0.59 34.24 1:14.14 2:20.23
HARVEY Mary-Sophie 0.45 29.61 1:04.61 3:24.84
GAGNE Karyn 0.34 28.99 1:00.46 4:25.30
11 1 4 GMAC - Guelph Marlin Aquatic Cl 4:25.97 9.10
BALL Emma 0.71 32.46 1:06.50 1:06.50
ROBERTSON Genevieve 0.35 35.31 1:15.45 2:21.95
STRATFORD Samantha 0.10 28.87 1:03.68 3:25.63
BUSH Melody 0.23 28.53 1:00.34 4:25.97
12 2 4 UL - Rouge Et Or/universitE L 4:26.25 9.38
RAMOS Joana 0.64 32.33 1:06.17 1:06.17
DESCHENES Camille 0.24 34.51 1:15.68 2:21.85
JACQUES Catherine 0.42 30.45 1:05.38 3:27.23
TAILLEFER Vanessa 0.19 27.83 59.02 4:26.25
13 2 6 HTAC - Halifax Trojan Aquatic C 4:26.36 9.49
CORRIVEAU Emmalina 0.67 32.65 1:06.56 1:06.56
PRAYAL BROWN Audrey 0.48 35.66 1:16.63 2:23.19
BENISON Terri Lynn 0.17 29.42 1:03.51 3:26.70
FESCHUK Olivia 0.47 28.24 59.66 4:26.36
14 1 5 EKSC - Edmonton Keyano Swim Clu 4:27.49 10.62
MARGITAI Lili 0.61 32.48 1:07.02 1:07.02
CHAN Chelsea 0.30 35.59 1:16.48 2:23.50
MARADYN Rachel 0.16 29.59 1:04.12 3:27.62
LACHANCE Nicole 0.33 28.83 59.87 4:27.49
15 1 2 OAK - Oakville Aquatic Club 4:27.82 10.95
GREWAL Annika 0.64 32.88 1:08.81 1:08.81
OLSEN Holly 0.19 35.48 1:16.31 2:25.12
JORDAN Bridget 0.30 29.91 1:04.75 3:29.87
SPENCER Mika 0.62 28.01 57.95 4:27.82
16 1 3 OSC - Olympian Swim Club 4:28.58 11.71
KIDD Georgia 0.70 32.57 1:06.87 1:06.87
DELEEUW Arynn 0.24 36.28 1:18.31 2:25.18
NOWLAN Shaneese 0.09 29.30 1:03.92 3:29.10
KAMMINGA Caitlin 0.18 28.47 59.48 4:28.58
17 2 0 TSC - Toronto Swim Club 4:28.73 11.86
JURENOVSKIS Andrea 0.54 31.35 1:04.83 1:04.83
STOYAN Jillian 0.19 36.47 1:18.61 2:23.44
MOY Nathalin 0.23 30.61 1:05.38 3:28.82
CSEPLO Simone 0.04 28.62 59.91 4:28.73
18 2 7 CASE - C.a. St-Eustache 4:28.99 12.12
SIGOUIN-DERION Léa 0.62 33.38 1:09.34 1:09.34
LAPOINTE Marie-Lou 0.30 35.00 1:16.29 2:25.63
MAROIS Sophie 0.30 30.11 1:04.11 3:29.74
FORGET-BESNARD Laurence 0.23 28.40 59.25 4:28.99
19 2 9 RHAC - Richmond Hill Aquatic CI 4:30.50 13.63
CHAN Victoria 0.68 32.37 1:06.79 1:06.79
GUNN Alexandra 0.34 35.47 1:16.37 2:23.16
PHAN Kimberly 0.16 30.62 1:07.70 3:30.86
POCSAI Melissa 0.06 28.25 59.64 4:30.50
20 3 3 VAND - Vancouver Dolphins 4:35.23 18.36
QUON Caitlin 0.62 33.75 1:10.23 1:10.23
TAKAHASHI Nina 0.28 36.03 1:16.32 2:26.55
VON ENDE Alyssa 0.37 31.85 1:08.72 3:35.27
MARK Morgan 0.14 28.32 59.96 4:35.23
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Essais Canadiens Olympique et Paralympique
Montreal, QC \
NATATION 27 mars - 1 avril 2012 RBC
CANADA S —
Event 55 1apPr2012 4x100m 4-Nages Femmes Slowest Heat(s)
Rank Heat Lane NOC/Name RT. 50m 100m Time Time
Behind
21 2 8 IS - Island Swimming 4:38.19 21.32
FYFE Nicole 0.71 33.38 1:09.00 1:09.00
PURDON Cassandra 0.38 35.65 1:17.15 2:26.15
BUNA Brittany 0.36 32.76 1:10.44 3:36.59
WALTER Chantal 0.24 29.33 1:01.60 4:38.19
22 1 6 MACU - McMaster University 4:39.53 22.66
STRASS-HUNDAL Natasha 0.66 34.14 1:10.66 1:10.66
VANOMMEN Alexandra 0.10 34.95 1:15.94 2:26.60
TAYLOR Sarah 0.42 30.69 1:08.44 3:35.04
MACFADYEN Erin 0.09 29.96 1:04.49 4:39.53
3 0 UNCU - Unattached Columbia U DNS
3 9 MANTA - Manta Swim Club DNS
DESCHENES Renee
TEGHTSOONIAN Lauren
VANLANDEGHEM Chantal
PLANT Jessica
3 5 MEX - Mexico DsQ
VILLASENOR REYES Lourdes 0.70 32.76 1:07.07 1:07.07
RODRIGUEZ VILLANUEVA B. 0.41 33.87 1:12.00 2:19.07
MEDINA ALEGRIA Arantxa 0.48 31.31 1:06.75 3:25.82
GONZALEZ RAMIREZ M. -0.05
LEGEND
DNS Did not start DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction time

The 2 disqualifications for CAMO were overturned
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